
11 Saturday, November 2, 2013

Overall - Detailed

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Alias Cat Time Raw M P B Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin

1 Pecos Nick D 116.24 15.43 0 0 2 13.43 25.73 0 0 25.73 18.09 0 0 18.09 20.09 0 0 20.09 21.99 0 0 21.99 16.91 0 0 16.91

2 Cole Monroe S 125.83 18.50 0 0 2 16.50 22.91 0 0 22.91 20.43 0 0 20.43 20.45 0 0 20.45 19.66 0 0 19.66 25.88 0 0 25.88

3 Just Ace 49R 130.52 16.71 0 0 0 16.71 23.70 0 0 23.70 25.85 0 0 25.85 22.95 0 0 22.95 20.21 0 0 20.21 21.10 0 0 21.10

4 Creeker GF 131.40 18.70 2 0 0 28.70 20.24 0 0 20.24 21.43 0 0 21.43 23.08 0 0 23.08 19.22 0 0 19.22 18.73 0 0 18.73

5 Philly Slim D 140.97 21.50 0 0 0 21.50 25.69 0 0 25.69 21.52 0 0 21.52 24.50 0 0 24.50 26.73 0 0 26.73 21.03 0 0 21.03

6 J. D. Nevada ES 148.84 21.36 0 0 2 19.36 26.04 0 0 26.04 25.41 0 0 25.41 24.55 0 0 24.55 27.50 0 0 27.50 25.98 0 0 25.98

7 Dan Diamond FC 158.37 21.67 0 0 0 21.67 30.02 1 0 35.02 30.59 0 0 30.59 25.85 0 0 25.85 23.25 0 0 23.25 22.01 0 0 22.01

8 Dixie Belle SSL 162.54 27.36 0 0 2 25.36 30.50 0 0 30.50 26.76 0 0 26.76 26.13 0 0 26.13 23.07 1 0 28.07 25.72 0 0 25.72

9 Ace of Hearts BW 177.33 27.43 1 0 0 32.43 32.60 0 0 32.60 24.75 0 0 24.75 30.12 0 0 30.12 25.25 0 0 25.25 32.18 0 0 32.18

10 Wesco S 179.55 27.26 2 0 1 36.26 27.77 1 0 32.77 28.34 0 0 28.34 27.40 0 0 27.40 24.05 1 0 29.05 25.73 0 0 25.73

11 Rowdy One SS 184.95 31.95 0 0 0 31.95 37.65 0 0 37.65 26.07 0 0 26.07 27.17 0 0 27.17 35.30 0 0 35.30 26.81 0 0 26.81

12 Nasty Nels S 189.50 24.92 3 0 0 39.92 29.76 1 0 34.76 26.55 0 0 26.55 28.20 0 0 28.20 28.87 1 0 33.87 26.20 0 0 26.20

13 T. L. ES 190.02 22.76 0 0 2 20.76 27.95 8 0 67.95 20.64 0 0 20.64 27.17 0 0 27.17 28.82 0 0 28.82 24.68 0 0 24.68

14 Buffalo Sam ES 193.84 22.80 1 0 0 27.80 30.75 0 0 30.75 29.40 0 0 29.40 31.14 0 0 31.14 29.78 0 0 29.78 39.97 1 0 44.97

15 Lady Glitter SL 199.20 25.03 0 0 0 25.03 40.10 1 0 45.10 32.21 0 0 32.21 35.86 0 0 35.86 29.61 0 0 29.61 31.39 0 0 31.39

16 Diamondback Dave W 201.33 27.09 0 0 0 27.09 35.26 0 0 35.26 44.73 0 0 44.73 30.26 0 0 30.26 29.62 1 0 34.62 29.37 0 0 29.37

17 Shaky D GF 210.03 35.88 0 0 2 33.88 38.07 0 0 38.07 30.25 0 0 30.25 37.94 0 0 37.94 32.32 1 0 37.32 32.57 0 0 32.57

18 Sour Kraut DL 212.84 29.96 0 0 2 27.96 35.01 1 0 40.01 31.60 0 0 31.60 32.17 0 0 32.17 27.50 0 0 27.50 48.60 1 0 53.60

19 Red River Duke S 220.17 34.92 0 0 2 32.92 38.96 0 0 38.96 42.56 0 0 42.56 40.55 0 0 40.55 31.91 0 0 31.91 33.27 0 0 33.27

20 Box Herder FCD 223.63 29.66 1 0 0 34.66 43.93 0 0 43.93 35.85 0 0 35.85 34.35 0 0 34.35 33.75 0 0 33.75 31.09 0 1 41.09

21 Charming SSL 230.85 36.50 0 0 2 34.50 43.34 1 0 48.34 37.84 0 0 37.84 41.21 0 0 41.21 31.28 0 0 31.28 37.68 0 0 37.68

22 Nevada Skye BWL 231.23 36.24 0 0 2 34.24 41.00 2 0 51.00 38.27 0 0 38.27 39.30 0 0 39.30 33.94 0 0 33.94 34.48 0 0 34.48

23 German Rosebud FCL 231.47 33.82 0 0 0 33.82 38.09 0 0 38.09 40.20 1 0 45.20 37.83 1 0 42.83 31.69 0 0 31.69 39.84 0 0 39.84

24 IrishRed FC 237.82 24.51 0 0 0 24.51 45.69 2 0 55.69 26.48 0 0 26.48 30.08 0 0 30.08 34.25 0 1 44.25 41.81 1 1 56.81

25 Two Shot Tinley W 242.50 30.54 0 1 0 40.54 36.71 1 0 41.71 39.97 1 0 44.97 30.14 1 0 35.14 27.97 0 1 37.97 32.17 0 1 42.17

26 Buzzard Bait Billy W 244.50 35.14 3 2 2 68.14 35.57 1 0 40.57 38.45 0 0 38.45 34.02 1 0 39.02 29.77 0 0 29.77 28.55 0 0 28.55

27 Salt River Ford CAT 246.28 34.41 0 0 2 32.41 37.77 0 0 37.77 42.38 0 0 42.38 34.50 0 0 34.50 50.34 0 1 60.34 38.88 0 0 38.88

28 Rattlebury DS 264.27 35.09 0 0 0 35.09 60.18 1 0 65.18 34.12 0 0 34.12 41.58 0 0 41.58 34.68 1 0 39.68 38.62 2 0 48.62

29 Gunsil CC 273.45 44.01 1 0 0 49.01 49.90 2 0 59.90 37.87 0 0 37.87 36.32 0 0 36.32 42.43 0 1 52.43 37.92 0 0 37.92

Posse 1 figured the bonus into the finish total

CLEAN SHOOTS 50/50 $30.00

NASTY NELS $15.00

CONGRATULATION TO RED RIVER DUKE ON HIS FIRST CLEAN SHOOT EVER. THANK YOU FOR DONATING BACK TO THE CLUB.



11 Saturday, November 2, 2013

Category - Detailed

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Alias Cat Time Raw M P B Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin

1 Just Ace 49R 130.52 16.71 0 0 0 16.71 23.70 0 0 23.70 25.85 0 0 25.85 22.95 0 0 22.95 20.21 0 0 20.21 21.10 0 0 21.10

2 Ace of Hearts BW 177.33 27.43 1 0 0 32.43 32.60 0 0 32.60 24.75 0 0 24.75 30.12 0 0 30.12 25.25 0 0 25.25 32.18 0 0 32.18

3 Nevada Skye BWL 231.23 36.24 0 0 2 34.24 41.00 2 0 51.00 38.27 0 0 38.27 39.30 0 0 39.30 33.94 0 0 33.94 34.48 0 0 34.48

4 Salt River Ford CAT 246.28 34.41 0 0 2 32.41 37.77 0 0 37.77 42.38 0 0 42.38 34.50 0 0 34.50 50.34 0 1 60.34 38.88 0 0 38.88

5 Gunsil CC 273.45 44.01 1 0 0 49.01 49.90 2 0 59.90 37.87 0 0 37.87 36.32 0 0 36.32 42.43 0 1 52.43 37.92 0 0 37.92

6 Pecos Nick D 116.24 15.43 0 0 2 13.43 25.73 0 0 25.73 18.09 0 0 18.09 20.09 0 0 20.09 21.99 0 0 21.99 16.91 0 0 16.91

7 Philly Slim D 140.97 21.50 0 0 0 21.50 25.69 0 0 25.69 21.52 0 0 21.52 24.50 0 0 24.50 26.73 0 0 26.73 21.03 0 0 21.03

8 Sour Kraut DL 212.84 29.96 0 0 2 27.96 35.01 1 0 40.01 31.60 0 0 31.60 32.17 0 0 32.17 27.50 0 0 27.50 48.60 1 0 53.60

9 Rattlebury DS 264.27 35.09 0 0 0 35.09 60.18 1 0 65.18 34.12 0 0 34.12 41.58 0 0 41.58 34.68 1 0 39.68 38.62 2 0 48.62

10 J. D. Nevada ES 148.84 21.36 0 0 2 19.36 26.04 0 0 26.04 25.41 0 0 25.41 24.55 0 0 24.55 27.50 0 0 27.50 25.98 0 0 25.98

11 T. L. ES 190.02 22.76 0 0 2 20.76 27.95 8 0 67.95 20.64 0 0 20.64 27.17 0 0 27.17 28.82 0 0 28.82 24.68 0 0 24.68

12 Buffalo Sam ES 193.84 22.80 1 0 0 27.80 30.75 0 0 30.75 29.40 0 0 29.40 31.14 0 0 31.14 29.78 0 0 29.78 39.97 1 0 44.97

13 Dan Diamond FC 158.37 21.67 0 0 0 21.67 30.02 1 0 35.02 30.59 0 0 30.59 25.85 0 0 25.85 23.25 0 0 23.25 22.01 0 0 22.01

14 IrishRed FC 237.82 24.51 0 0 0 24.51 45.69 2 0 55.69 26.48 0 0 26.48 30.08 0 0 30.08 34.25 0 1 44.25 41.81 1 1 56.81

15 Box Herder FCD 223.63 29.66 1 0 0 34.66 43.93 0 0 43.93 35.85 0 0 35.85 34.35 0 0 34.35 33.75 0 0 33.75 31.09 0 1 41.09

16 German Rosebud FCL 231.47 33.82 0 0 0 33.82 38.09 0 0 38.09 40.20 1 0 45.20 37.83 1 0 42.83 31.69 0 0 31.69 39.84 0 0 39.84

17 Creeker GF 131.40 18.70 2 0 0 28.70 20.24 0 0 20.24 21.43 0 0 21.43 23.08 0 0 23.08 19.22 0 0 19.22 18.73 0 0 18.73

18 Shaky D GF 210.03 35.88 0 0 2 33.88 38.07 0 0 38.07 30.25 0 0 30.25 37.94 0 0 37.94 32.32 1 0 37.32 32.57 0 0 32.57

19 Cole Monroe S 125.83 18.50 0 0 2 16.50 22.91 0 0 22.91 20.43 0 0 20.43 20.45 0 0 20.45 19.66 0 0 19.66 25.88 0 0 25.88

20 Wesco S 179.55 27.26 2 0 1 36.26 27.77 1 0 32.77 28.34 0 0 28.34 27.40 0 0 27.40 24.05 1 0 29.05 25.73 0 0 25.73

21 Nasty Nels S 189.50 24.92 3 0 0 39.92 29.76 1 0 34.76 26.55 0 0 26.55 28.20 0 0 28.20 28.87 1 0 33.87 26.20 0 0 26.20

22 Red River Duke S 220.17 34.92 0 0 2 32.92 38.96 0 0 38.96 42.56 0 0 42.56 40.55 0 0 40.55 31.91 0 0 31.91 33.27 0 0 33.27

23 Lady Glitter SL 199.20 25.03 0 0 0 25.03 40.10 1 0 45.10 32.21 0 0 32.21 35.86 0 0 35.86 29.61 0 0 29.61 31.39 0 0 31.39

24 Rowdy One SS 184.95 31.95 0 0 0 31.95 37.65 0 0 37.65 26.07 0 0 26.07 27.17 0 0 27.17 35.30 0 0 35.30 26.81 0 0 26.81

25 Dixie Belle SSL 162.54 27.36 0 0 2 25.36 30.50 0 0 30.50 26.76 0 0 26.76 26.13 0 0 26.13 23.07 1 0 28.07 25.72 0 0 25.72

26 Charming SSL 230.85 36.50 0 0 2 34.50 43.34 1 0 48.34 37.84 0 0 37.84 41.21 0 0 41.21 31.28 0 0 31.28 37.68 0 0 37.68

27 Diamondback Dave W 201.33 27.09 0 0 0 27.09 35.26 0 0 35.26 44.73 0 0 44.73 30.26 0 0 30.26 29.62 1 0 34.62 29.37 0 0 29.37

28 Two Shot Tinley W 242.50 30.54 0 1 0 40.54 36.71 1 0 41.71 39.97 1 0 44.97 30.14 1 0 35.14 27.97 0 1 37.97 32.17 0 1 42.17

29 Buzzard Bait Billy W 244.50 35.14 3 2 2 68.14 35.57 1 0 40.57 38.45 0 0 38.45 34.02 1 0 39.02 29.77 0 0 29.77 28.55 0 0 28.55


